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Area Symbol: AR019, Soil Area Version: 6

Code

Soll
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

68

Sardis silt
loam,
occasionally
flooded

330.59

Non-
Irr
Class
c

Common
bermudagrass
AUM

Bahiagrass
AUM

Corn
Bu

Cotton
lint Lbs

Improved
bermudagrass
AUM

Soybeans
Bu

Tall
fescue
AUM

Warm
season
grasses
AUM

Wheat
Bu

52.6%

86

Tuscumbia
silty clay,
occasionally
flooded

154.54

lw

600

24.6%

40

Marietta fine
sandy loam,
occasionally
flooded

139.21

Ilw

70

30

9.5

30

22.2%

24

Guyton silt
loam,
occasionally
flooded

3.94

lw

90

750

12 40

12

40

0.6%

IVw

Weighted Average

2.26

24

5.4

37.2

481.9

7.4 34.7

9.2

16.2

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components”
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
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